Trofeo Villa Magia

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 10:36:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/10/2024

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

1 JANZEN INNAMORATI Ettore

2 LEONI Ettore
3 BEVILACQUA Giacomo

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

LANDI Lorenzo
IACOPINELLI Alessandro
BIAGINI Sara

MUSETTI Diego

SOLDAINI Jacopo
BAMBI Tessa
MENCI LEONARDO
SALVI Greta
BAZZICHI Valentina
BINI Marco

LEONI Anna
TORSELLINI Monica
LEPORATTI Mattia
PIANIGIANI Luca
ULIVI David
GUARDUCCI Ruben
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

SCIPPA Ettore Martino
ESPOSITO Neri
GALLASTRONI Daniele
CAPACCIOLI Nicoletta
BENI Simone

LANDI Gian Luca
VERGARO Alexandra
SCARLATTI Andrea
BIDAL Naofal

DE MARINIS Francesco
BEVILACQUA Caterina
SCIPPA Antonio
MILIANO Maria llaria
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JANZEN INNAMORATI Roberto

JANZEN INNAMORATI Davide

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
IKP
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

IKP
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:24:33
00:34:12
01:20:12

Tempo
00:25:35
00:27:49
00:31:11
00:32:39
00:36:16
00:36:20
00:40:06
00:40:47
00:42:09
00:46:54
00:47:23
00:50:36
00:54:36
00:54:51
00:57:32
00:59:44
01:21:40

Tempo
00:27:01
00:27:24
00:29:07
00:32:01
00:34:54
00:35:31
00:36:18
00:37:36
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:43:59
00:47:41
00:51:16
00:52:32



15 SALVI Giorgia FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:53:41
16 MISURI Lucrezia FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO 00:57:30



